
Microsoft Software Price

 Asus BTF Bundle Memory Prices Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
 DDR3L/4 Memory (Single) 8GB 16GB 32GB

 DDR5 Memory (Single) 8GB 16GB 32GB

DDR5 Memory (Dual Channel) 32GB 48GB 64GB

3.5" Internal HDD 2TB 4TB 6TB 8TB 10TB 12TB 16TB

2.5" Sata Solid State Drive 1TB 2TB 4TB 8TB

M.2 PCI-E NVME Solid State Drive 1TB 2TB

M.2 PCI-E Gen 4  NVME  Solid State Drive 1TB 2TB 4TB

32GB

DDR4 Memory (Dual Channel) 16GB 32GB 64GB

2TB

M.2 PCI-E Gen 5  NVME  Solid State Drive 1TB 2TB 4TB

M.2 PCI-E Gen 5  NVME  Solid State Drive 1TB 2TB 4TB Notebook Memory  DDR4/DDR5 8GB 16GB 32GB

External Hard Disc Drive 1TB 2TB 4TB 5TB

USB Flash Memory 32GB 64GB 128GB 256GB
2TB 2TB 4TB

External Solid State Drive 1TB 2TB 4TB

Micro SD Card CL10 16GB 32GB 64GB 128GB

Network Attached Storage Price PCI-E / M.2 Network Card (3 Years) Price

FAN and LED controller Price

LED Strip Price

Intel NUC Mini PC (3 Years) Price
CPU Air Cooler Price

AMD Ryzen 7xxx/9xxx Series M/B 7500X3D 7600 R5 7700 7800X3D 9600X 9700X 9800X3D 9900X 9900X3D 9950X 9950X3D
CPU + Mainboard Bundle (3 Years) Price 6C/12T 6C/12T 8C/16T 8C/16T 6C/12T 8C/16T 8C/16T 12C/24T 12C/24T 16C/32T 16C/32T

Asus Mini PC (3 Years) Price

System Fan Price

CPU AIO Liquid Cooling Kit Price
Internal SATA DVD +- RW Price

External DVD +- RW USB 2.0 Price

              CPU AIO Liquid Cooling Kit

500GB

500GB

500GB

500GB
500GB

MS Windows 11 Home 64Bit 169
MS Windows 11 Pro 64Bit 219
MS Office Home & Student 2021 219
MS Office Home & Business 2021 309
MS Office Home & Business 2024 329
MS Windows Server STD 2019 1,239

                     1 Rochor Canal Road, #04-51, Sim Lim Square S188504 Tel: 63381255 MS Windows CAL 2016 DSP OEI 5CLT Licence 299
Sales@infinitycomputer.com.sg 1/23/2026

Crucial PC3200 CL22 85 179 299
Kingston PC3200 CL22

Tuf Gaming RTX4070Ti Super OC 16GB BTF
Crucial PC5600 CL46 129 255 459
Crucial PC5600/6400 CL46/CL52 (64GB Ask)

Adata XPG Lancer RGB PC6000 CL30 (B/W) Ask
Adata XPG Lancer RGB PC6400 CL32 (B/W) 799
G.Skill Ripjaws S5 PC6000 CL32 Intel 1365
G.Skill Ripjaws S5 PC6000 CL36 Intel 749

Toshiba X/P300 7200 2Y 115 G.Skill Trident Z5  RGB PC6000 CL36 Intel 769
Toshiba Enterprise 5Y 299 399 539 639 G.Skill Trident Z5  RGB PC6400 CL32 Intel 1909
Toshiba N300 NAS 7200 259 319 359 G.Skill Flare X5 PC6000 CL36 AMD EXPO 749
Seagate Barracuda 2Y 115 G.Skill Flare X5 PC6000 CL30 AMD EXPO 779 1369
Seagate Ironwolf NAS 3Y 369 G.Skill Ripjaws M5 RGB PC6000 CL36 759
WD Blue 72 / 54 / 3Y G.Skill Trident Z5 NEO RGB PC6000 CL36 AMD 775
WD Red Plus 5400 / 3Y G.Skill Trident Z5 NEO RGB PC6000 CL32 AMD 795 1399

 G.Skill Trident Z5 NEO RGB PC6400 CL32 AMD 975
Team T-Force Delta RGB PC6000 CL28 (B/W) 829
Team T-Force Delta RGB PC6000 CL30 (B/W) 799 Ask

Crucial BX500 (3yr) (550MB/s) 115 185 359 Team T-Force Delta RGB PC6000 CL38 (B/W) Ask
Transcend SSD225S (3yr) 115 Team T-Force Delta RGB PC6400 CL32 (B/W) Ask
Samsung 870 EVO (5Yrs) (560MB/s) 125 199 333 622 Team T-Create Expert PC6000 CL30 (B/W) Ask Ask

Klevv Cras V RGB PC6000 CL28 (B/W) 709
 Klevv Cras V RGB PC6000  CL30 (W/B) 1429

Klevv Cras V RGB PC6400  CL32 (B/W) 1439
Samsung (M.2) 970 (5Yr) (3500MB/S) Klevv Fit V  PC6000 CL32 639

Klevv Fit V  PC6400 CL32 AMD 639
Crucial P310 (5yr)(6600-7100MB/S) 110 199 339 Klevv Bolt V PC6000 CL30 699 1409
Crucial T500 Pro (5yr)(7200-7400MB/S) 189 265 398 799 Klevv Bolt V  PC6400 CL32 709 1419
Kioxia Exceria Pro (5yr) (7300MB/S) 229 Klevv Bolt V PC7200 CL34 (B/W) 699

199 339 Klevv Cras V  PC7200 CL34 (B/W) 759
99 KingBank KRRB RGB  PC6000 CL30 (B/W) 660

Samsung 990 Evo (5yrs) (7250MB/S) 578 KingBank KRRB RGB  PC6400 CL32 (B/W) 675
Samsung 990 Pro (5yrs) (7450MB/S) 265 398 799

G.Skill RipJaw V 3600 CL18 Dual 219 429
WD Black SN7100 (7000-7250MB/S) 359 659 1359 G.Skill Flare X 3200 CL16 Dual  (AMD) 429
WD Black SN850X Gen 4  (7300MB/S) 459 859 1659
WD Black SN850X Gen 4  (7300MB/S)  8TB  $2999 G.Skill Trident Z  NEO 3600 CL16 Dual

GEIL EVO Potenza 3200 CL16 Dual 199

Crucial P510 (10000-11000MB/S) 228 415

Samsung 9100 Pro (14800MB/S) 270 407 767 Crucial/Kingston DDR4 3200 CL22 85 179 299
Crucial DDR5 5600 CL46 255 459

Toshiba Canvio Connect II 89 119 169 Crucial DDR5 5600 CL46 (64GB Ask)
WD My Passport Storage 89 119 169 199

Dynabook DB03 30

Sandisk Ultra Dual Drive Luxe 17 25 35
KIOXIA Exceria Plus G2 199 359

Kingston SDC10G2 Up to 80MB/S 10 16 29
248 419 780 Sandisk Extreme Up to 190MB/S 35

Asustor AS1102TL 2 Bay NAS 289 Asus PCE-BE6500 WiFi 7 PCIe Adapter 79
Synology DS224+ 2-Bays NAS  499
Synology DS423+ 4-Bays NAS 749 Corsair Commander Pro (USB3/LED/FAN/TEMP) 99
Synology DS723+ 2-Bays NAS 799 ID-Coooling HA-02 ARGB Hub (FAN/LED) 19
Synology DS923+ 4-Bays NAS 899 Tecware Orbis Controller (FAN/LED) 15
Synology DS1522+ 5-Bays NAS 1199
Synology DS1621+ 6-Bays NAS 1399 NZXT HUE 2 Underglow Accessory (RGB) 49
Synology DS1821+ 8-Bays NAS 1549 Tecware Orbis LED strip 20LEDs (ARGB) 12

Intel NUC 15CRH 15th Gen C5-210H Wifi 7/BT/D5 619
Intel NUC 14RVH 14th Gen U7-155H  Wifi/BT/D5 899 ID-Cooling SE-914-XT Basic V2 Fan x1 29

ID-Cooling Frozn A620 Pro SE Fan x2 55
ASUS PRIME B650M-A WIFI 319 673 544 581 871 740 861 1073 998 1293 1328 1478 ID-Cooling Frozn A620 Pro SE ARGB Fan x2 59
ASUS TUF GAMING B650EM-E WIFI 299 630 501 538 828 698 819 1030 956 1250 1285 1436 645 ID-Cooling SE-226-XT Black Fan x1 59
ASUS TUF GAMING B650EM-PLUS WIFI 399 717 589 626 916 785 906 1117 1043 1337 1372 1523 Asus PN41-BC478AD Celeron N5105/4GB/128GB/11 Pro 499 ID-Cooling SE-226-XT ARGB  Fan x1  (B/W) 69
ASUS TUF GAMING B850-E WIFI 419 776 647 685 974 844 965 1176 1102 1396 1431 1582 CoolerMaster Hyper  212 Spectrum V3   ARGB 29
ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS WIFI 399 758 629 666 956 825 946 1158 1083 1378 1413 1563 Asus ROG Strix XF120 PWM 120mm 29 Cryorig M9 Plus 92mm Fan x2/Heatpipe x3 49
ASUS ROG STRIX B850-G GAMING WIFI 419 764 635 673 962 832 953 1164 1090 1384 1419 1570 Be Quiet! Silent Wing 3 120mm 2200RPM (28.6dBA, 73.3CFM) 29 Cryorig C7 92mm Fan x1/Heatpipe x4 (LP)  (RGB - $62) 55
ASUS TUF GAMING B850-PLUS WIFI 429 780 652 689 979 848 969 1180 1106 1401 1436 1586 CoolerMaster MasterFan MF120 Halo A-RGB 120mm 39 Cryorig H7 / H7 Plus  12cm Fan x1/Heatpipe x3 65 / 79
ASUS ROG STRIX B650-A GAMING WIFI 449 794 665 702 992 861 982 1194 1119 1414 1449 1599 CoolerMaster MasterFan MF140 Halo A-RGB 140mm 45 BeQuiet! Dark Rock 4 140mm Fan x1/Heatpipe x6 119
ASUS ROG STRIX B850-A GAMING WIFI 489 835 706 743 1033 903 1024 1235 1161 1455 1490 1640 CoolerMaster MasterFan MF120 A-RGB Prismatic 120mm 49 Thermalright Peerless Assassin 90 SE 35
ASUS ROG STRIX B850-F GAMING WIFI 539 881 752 789 1079 948 1069 1281 1207 1501 1536 1686 Corsair QL120 RGB 120mm 1500rpm 59 Thermalright AXP90-X53 LP Fan x1/ Heatpipe x4 65
ASUS ROG STRIX B850-I GAMING WIFI 569 910 782 819 1109 978 1099 1310 1236 1530 1565 1716 Corsair QL140 RGB 140mm 1250rpm 65 Thermalright AXP120-X67 LP ARGB Fanx1 Heatpipe x6 79
ASUS TUF GAMING X870-PLUS WIFI 589 931 802 839 1129 998 1119 1331 1257 1551 1586 1736 Corsair QL140 RGB 140mm (2 pack) w/lighthing node core 159 Thermalright Peerless Assassin 120 Black/White Dual Fans 79
ASUS ROG STRIX X670E-A GAMING WIFI 669 990 861 898 1188 1057 1178 1390 1316 1610 1645 1795 ID-Cooling TF-12025 ARGB (B/W) 19 Thermalright Peerless Assassin 120 SE  59
ASUS ROG STRIX X870-A GAMING WIFI 709 1043 915 952 1242 1111 1232 1443 1369 1663 1698 1849 ID-Cooling NO-12015-XT PWM 120x120x15mm 15 Thermalright Peerless Assassin 120 SE ARGB 79
ASUS ROG STRIX X870-F GAMING WIFI 775 1093 965 1002 1292 1161 1282 1493 1419 1713 1748 1899 Lian Li Uni Fan TL120-1pc/Reverse (Black /White) 55 Thermalright Phantom Spirit 120 SE ARGB 65
ASUS ROG STRIX X870-I GAMING WIFI 799 1126 997 1034 1324 1194 1315 1526 1452 1746 1781 1931 Lian Li Uni Fan TL120-3pc/Reverse (Black /White) 149 Thermalright Assassin IV (B/W) 149
ASUS PROART X870E-CREATOR WIFI 855 1177 1049 1086 1376 1245 1366 1577 1503 1797 1832 1983 Lian Li Uni Fan TL LCD 120-1pc/Reverse (Black/White) 75 Thermalright Wonder Vision 360 UB ARGB (B/W) 339
ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI 899 1218 1089 1126 1416 1285 1406 1618 1543 1838 1873 2023 Lian Li Uni Fan TL LCD 120-3pc/Reverse (Black/White) 235
ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E HERO 1099 1407 1279 1316 1606 1475 1596 1807 1733 2027 2062 2213 Arctic Liquid Freezer III 240  (ARGB  $149) 129
ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E APEX 1149 1486 1357 1394 1684 1553 1674 1886 1812 2106 2141 2291 Asus 24X DRW-24B3ST DVD +- RW 25 Arctic Liquid Freezer III 360 159
ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E EXTREME 1899 2170 2042 2079 2369 2238 2359 2570 2496 2790 2825 2976 Arctic Liquid Freezer III 420 ARGB 179
ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E GLACIAL 1899 1982 1853 1890 2180 2049 2170 2382 2308 2602 2637 2787 Asus ZenDrive 8x 13mm Ultra Slim & Light (USB-C) 69 Asus Prime LC 360 ARGB 169
GIGABYTE B850M EAGLE WIFI 6E 279 635 507 544 834 703 824 1036 961 1256 1291 1441 Garethan 8x External Slim USB 3.0 39 Asus ROG Strix LC III 360 ARGB LCD (B) (White $409) 399
GIGABYTE B850M AORUS PRO WIFI 7 399 755 627 664 954 823 944 1155 1081 1376 1410 1561 Asus ROG Ryujin II 240/360 ARGB 
GIGABYTE B650I AX 289 635 507 544 834 703 824 1036 961 1256 1291 1441 NZXT Kraken 240 RGB LCD (B/W) 239 Asus Ryujin II 360 w/LCD Black AM5 499
GIGABYTE B650M AORUS ELITE AX ICE 345 685 556 593 883 752 873 1085 1010 1305 1340 1490 NZXT Kraken 360 RGB LCD  (B/W) 309 Asus Ryujin III 240/360 w/LCD (Noctua) 
GIGABYTE B650 AORUS ELITE AX ICE 375 711 582 619 909 778 899 1111 1037 1331 1366 1516 NZXT Kraken 360 LCD 269 Asus Ryujin III 360 ARGB w/LCD (W) 599
GIGABYTE B850 AORUS ELITE WIFI7 419 771 642 679 969 838 959 1171 1097 1391 1426 1576 NZXT Kraken Elite 360 RGB  LCD White 349 Asus ROG RYUO IV SLC 360 ARGB 599
GIGABYTE B850 AORUS ELITE WIFI7 ICE 445 792 664 701 991 860 981 1192 1118 1413 1448 1598 NZXT Kraken Elite 360 RGB V2 (2025) (B/W) 429 CoolerMaster MasterLiquid  Core NEX 240 ARGB (B) 89
GIGABYTE B850I AORUS PRO 485 832 703 740 1030 899 1020 1232 1158 1452 1487 1637 ID-Cooling Space SL240 LCD (B) 149 CoolerMaster MasterLiquid ML240L Core ARGB (W) 89
GIGABYTE X870 AORUS ELITE WIFI 7 515 853 725 762 1052 921 1042 1254 1179 1474 1509 1659 ID-Cooling Space SL360 LCD (B/W) 189 CoolerMaster MasterLiquid 360L Core ARGB (B) 99
GIGABYTE X870E AORUS PRO ICE 635 967 838 875 1165 1034 1155 1367 1293 1587 1622 1772 TRYX Panorama SE 360 AIO ARGB (B) 379 CoolerMaster MasterLiquid 360L Core ARGB (W) 109
GIGABYTE X870E AORUS MASTER 859 1174 1045 1082 1372 1242 1363 1574 1500 1794 1829 1979 TRYX Panorama 360 AIO ARGB (B/W) 499 CoolerMaster MasterLiquid 240 Atmos ARGB 189
MSI MPG B650I EDGE WIFI ITX 389 727 598 635 925 795 916 1127 1053 1347 1382 1533 TRYX Panorama 360 AIO (B/W) 479 CoolerMaster MasterLiquid 360 Atmos ARGB 239
MEG X870E GODLIKE 1999 2250 2121 2158 2448 2317 2438 2650 2576 2870 2905 3055 Thermalright AQUA Elite 240 V2 109 CoolerMaster MasterLiquid 360 ION 2.1" LCD 449

Thermalright AQUA Elite 360 V2 Black/White 139 Corsair ICUE Link Titan 360 RX RGB 299

Disclaimer : All prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices may vary depending on payment method. All trademarks are property of their respective owners. First 30 Days 1 : 1 Exchange Page 1 Of 4

Samsung T7 Portable SSD USB 3.0 / USB C (3 Yrs)        

Asus PN51-S1-B-B7216MD R7-5700U Wifi 6/BT/D4 (Free KB & M

399/489

469/529

Intel 14th Gen M/B 14400 14600K 14700K 14900K
CPU + Mainboard Bundle (3 Years) Price 10C/16T 14C/20T 20C/28T 24C/32T

Intel Ultra (Series 2) M/B U5 225 U5 245K U7 265KF U7 265K U9 285K
CPU + Mainboard Bundle (3 Years) Price 10C/10T 14C/14T 20C/20T 20C/20T 24C/24T

ASUS PRIME H610I-PLUS CSM WIFI D4 219 429 532 694 907
ASUS PRIME B760M-A WIFI D5 295 491 594 755 968 Asus Tuf Gaming Z790-BTF Wifi
ASUS PRIME B760M-A WIFI D4 CSM 289 468 571 732 945 Asus 
ASUS ROG STRIX B760-I GAMING WIFI 389 596 699 860 1,074 Asus Tuf Gaming GT302 ARGB  White Case
ASUS ROG STRIX B760-G GAMING WIFI D5 409 615 718 879 1,092 SRP
ASUS ROG STRIX B760-A GAMING WIFI D5 425 642 745 906 1,119
ASUS TUF GAMING B760-PLUS WIFI D5 379 550 653 815 1,028
ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-PLUS WIFI D5 369 540 643 804 1,017
ASUS PROART Z790 CREATOR 495 694 797 959 1,172
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z790 DARK HERO 1085 1,237 1,340 1,501 1,715
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z790 FORMULA 1169 1,396 1,499 1,661 1,874
GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 159 368 471 632 845
GIGABYTE B760M DS3H AX DDR4 239 461 564 725 938
GIGABYTE B760M DS3H AX DDR5 249 472 575 736 949
GIGABYTE B760 AORUS ELITE AX 325 560 663 824 1,038
GIGABYTE Z790 UD AX 349 580 683 844 1,057
GIGABYTE Z790 GAMING X AX 375 604 707 868 1,081
GIGABYTE Z790 AORUS ELITE AX 475 695 798 960 1,173
GIGABYTE Z790 AORUS PRO X 565 778 881 1,042 1,256
GIGABYTE Z790 AORUS ELITE AX ICE 415 619 722 883 1,097
MSI MPG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR4 509 708 811 972 1,185
MSI MPG Z790 EDGE WIFI DDR4 599 790 893 1,054 1,267

ASUS PRIME Z890M-PLUS WIFI-CSM 419 634 699 866 831 1,205
ASUS PRIME Z890-P WIFI-CSM 449 661 726 894 858 1,233
ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PLUS WIFI 559 762 827 995 959 1,334
ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PRO WIFI (WHITE) 579 781 846 1,013 978 1,353
ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI (WHITE) 729 925 990 1,157 1,122 1,497
ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-F GAMING WIFI 779 970 1,036 1,203 1,167 1,542
ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-E GAMING WIFI 899 1,086 1,151 1,319 1,283 1,658
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 HERO 1219 1,389 1,454 1,622 1,586 1,961
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 EXTREME 1699 1,850 1,915 2,083 2,047 2,422
ASUS PROART Z890-CREATOR WIFI 899 1,086 1,151 1,319 1,283 1,658
ASUS PRIME B860M-A WIFI-CSM 319 537 602 769 733 1,108
ASUS TUF GAMING B860M-PLUS WIFI 394 605 670 838 802 1,177
ASUS ROG STRIX B860-G GAMING WIFI 449 655 720 888 852 1,227
ASUS ROG STRIX B860-F GAMING WIFI 499 702 767 935 899 1,274
ASUS ROG STRIX B860-A GAMING WIFI 469 674 739 907 871 1,246
ASUS ROG STRIX B860-I GAMING WIFI 419 628 693 861 825 1,200
Gigabyte Z890M AORUS ELITE WIFI 7 415 616 681 848 813 1,188
Gigabyte Z890 EAGLE WIFI 7 419 621 686 853 817 1,192
Gigabyte Z890 AORUS ELITE WIFI 7 499 695 760 927 892 1,267
Gigabyte Z890 AORUS ELITE WIFI 7 ICE 515 709 774 942 906 1,281
Gigabyte Z890 AORUS MASTER 1029 1,205 1,270 1,437 1,402 1,777
GIGABYTE B860M EAGLE WIFI6 239 459 524 692 656 1,031
GIGABYTE B860M DS3H WIFI6E 275 492 557 725 689 1,064
GIGABYTE B860 DS3H WIFI6E 295 509 574 742 706 1,081
GIGABYTE B860 GAMING X WIFI6E 365 575 640 807 772 1,147
GIGABYTE B860I AORUS PRO ICE 415 618 683 851 815 1,190

Dynabook (Toshiba) Boost AX7300 (5yr)(7100MB/S)

Team MP44L (5yr) (5000MB/S)

Dynabook (Toshiba) Boost X60 Ultra USB 4 



Philips Monitor Offer Philips  Monitor Offer Graphics Card Offer Graphics Card Offer

$119 $159 $1,079 $1,299
241V8B 27" 27E1N1200A Asus TUF RTX5070  OC 12GB  VGA/HDMI/100HZ VGA/HDMI/DP Gigabyte RX 9070XT Gaming OC 16GB PCI-E Gen 4.0

First 30 Days 1 : 1 Exchange

PCI Express VGA Card Price ATX Casing Price Power Supply Unit Price LED Monitor  AOC & Philips Price

SFX Power Supply Unit Price

Asus Graphic Cards (3 Years) Promo * Cooler Master

Phanteks

Tecware

NZXT

MSI Graphic Cards (3 Years)  Be Quiet!

Other Casing

Gigabyte Graphic Cards (3 Years)  

Gaming Mouse Price
 Leadtek (3 Years)

Sapphire (2 Years)

Gaming Keyboard Price

PowerColor (3 Years)  

Zotac Graphic Cards (3+2 Years)
Leadtek Graphic Cards (3 Years)

Gaming Headset Price

Asus Prime AP750G 850W 80+Gold  ATX3.0(8Yrs) 169 AOC 15.6” E1659FWU Portable USB LED 149
Asus GT730 LP 2GB GDDR5 119 CM NR200/NR200P w/TG/U3 (ITX) 119 /149 Asus Prime AP850G 850W 80+Gold  ATX3.0(8Yrs) 199 AOC 15.6” 16T10 60Hz Portable USB LED 199
Asus GT730 LP 2GB GDDR5  [HDMI x 4] 179 CM NR200P MAX 850W/280MM AIO/RISER 4.0 499 Asus TUF Gaming 750W 80+Gold PCIE 5.0 ATX3.0(10Yrs) 199 AOC 15.6” 16G3 144hz Portable USB-C LED 299
Asus GT1030 LP 2GB GDDR5  [HDMI/DVI] 159 CM NR400 w/TG/U3/Fan x2 (mATX) 89 Asus TUF Gaming 850W 80+Gold PCIE 5.0 ATX3.0(10Yrs) 219 AOC 23.8" 24B36H IPS /VGA/HDMI/100HZ 99
Asus  Dual RTX3050  6GB OC  GDDR6 319 69 Asus TUF Gaming 1000W 80+Gold PCIE 5.0 ATX3.0(10Yrs) 299 AOC 23.8” 24G4 Fast IPS  180Hz/1ms/Ht Adj 179
Asus ROG Strix  RTX3050 8GB 329 109 Asus TUF Gaming 1200W 80+Gold PCIE 5.0 ATX3.0(10Yrs) 379 AOC 23.6" C24G2 Curved/165Hz/1ms/HDMI/DP 199
Asus Dual RTX4060  OC 8GB 499 119 Asus ROG Strix 750W 80+Gold V2(10Yrs) 169 AOC 24.5" 25G3Z FHD/FAST IPS/280Hz/HDMI/DP 299
Asus Dual RTX5050 OC 8GB GDDR6 529 159 Asus ROG Strix 1000W 80+Gold V2(10Yrs) 235 AOC 24.5" 25G4S FHD/FAST IPS/310HZ 279
Asus Dual RTX5060 OC 8GB  (White=$629) 599 149 Asus ROG Thor 1000W 80+Platinum (10Yrs) 579 AOC 23.8" Q24G4E QHD/FAST IPS/180HZ 239
Asus Prime RTX5060 OC 8GB 639 89 Asus ROG Thor 1200W 80+Platinum III ATX3.1(10Yrs) 699 AOC 24.5" AG254FG G-SYNC/360Hz/1MS/HDMI/DP 629
Asus TUF Gaming RTX5060 OC 8GB 679 CM MB320L ARGB TG/(mATX) 89 Asus ROG Strix 750W Aura 80+Gold ATX3.0 (10Yr) 329 AOC 27" 27G4 Fast IPS 180Hz /Pivot/1MS/HDMI/DP 209
Asus Dual RTX5060Ti OC 16GB  (White=$989) 969 CM MB511 ARGB w/TG/ARGB Fan x3 129 Asus ROG Strix 850W Aura 80+Gold ATX3.0 (10Yr) 349 AOC 27" 27B36H IPS/100HZ/Low  Blue 149
Asus PRIME RTX5060Ti OC 8GB 799 CM MB520 ARGB w/TG/U3/RGB Fan x4 119 CM V750W Gold V2 Black Edition Full Modular (10Yrs) 199 AOC 27" 27G11ZE2 FHD/FAST IPS/240HZ 199
Asus PRIME RTX5060Ti OC 16GB 999 CM MB530P ARGB w/TG/U3/Fan x4 165 CM V850W Gold V2  Black Edition Full Modular (10Yrs) 219 AOC 27" Q27B36 QHD/IPS/100HZ/1MS 199
Asus TUF Gaming RTX5060Ti OC 16GB (8GB=849) 1069 CM Mastercase H500M w/TG/U3/ARGB Fan x2 279 CM MWE Gold V3 850W ATX3.1/PCIE5.0 Full Modular (10Yrs) 139 AOC 27" Q27B2S2 IPS/QHD/Low Blue/100HZ 229
Asus Dual RTX5070 OC 12GB 1069 CM Cosmos C700M ARGB Tempered Glass 589 FSP HV Pro  550W 80+ Bronze 69 AOC 27" 27G4 FHD/Pivot/G-SYNC/180Hz/1ms 219
Asus PRIME RTX5070 OC 12GB 1109 FSP HV Pro  650W 80+ Bronze 79 AOC 27" 27G2SP  IPS/G-SYNC/165Hz/Pivot/1ms 289
Asus TUF Gaming  RTX5070 OC 12GB 1299 Phanteks Evolve X2 TG (ATX) (B/W) 225/235 169 AOC 27" CQ27G4  Curved/QHD/180Hz/0.5ms 299
Asus PRIME RTX5070 OC 12GB WHITE 1129 Phanteks XT M3 TG (MATX) (B/W) 79 189 AOC 27" Q27G4/ QHD/180Hz/Pivot/1ms 279
Asus ROG Strix RTX5070 OC 12GB 1399 299 AOC 27" Q27G4/WS QHD/IPS/200Hz White 299
Asus PRIME RTX5070Ti OC 16GB 1539 45 239 AOC 27" Q27G4S QHD/IPS/300Hz 349
Asus TUF Gaming RTX5070Ti OC 16GB 1649 79 319 AOC 27" Q27P2C  QHD/USB-C KVM/Pivot/HT Adj 399

1679 65 Corsair HX850 80+ Platinum Modular (10Yrs) 269 AOC 27" AG275QXW QHD/180Hz/1ms 399
Asus ROG Strix RTX5070Ti OC 16GB 1749 Tecware Fusion 2 Air Fan x3 (M-ATX)(B) 69 Corsair HX1000 80+ Platinum Modular (10Yrs) 339 389
Asus TUF Gaming RTX5080 OC 16GB 2399 Tecware Nexus Air M TG ARGB (M-ATX)(B/W) 79 Corsair HX1200 80+ Platinum Modular (10Yrs) 365 449
Asus ROG Astral RTX5080 OC 16GB  (W= $2699) 2599 Tecware Infinity M2 ARGB (M-ATX) (B/W) 69 Corsair HX750i 80+ Platinum Modular (10Yrs) 279 AOC 27" AG274FZ HT Adj/Pivot/260Hz/0.5ms 699
Asus TUF Gaming RTX5090 OC 32GB 5099 Tecware Nexus Air Steel/Air TG (ATX) 79 Corsair HX850i 80+ Platinum Modular (10Yrs) 299 AOC 32" Q32P2C QHD/USB-C KVM/Pivot/HT Adj 499
Asus ROG Astral RTX5090 OC 32GB /BTF 5299 Tecware Neo  OMNI  ARGB Fan x4 ATX (B) 89 Corsair HX1000i 80+ Platinum Modular (10Yrs) 369 AOC 31.5' Q32G3S IPS/QHD/HT ADJ/165Hz 459
Asus ROG Astral LC RTX5090 OC 32GB 5999 Tecware Forge S TG ARGB Fan x4 (B/W)(ATX) 99 Corsair HX1500i 80+ Platinum Modular (10Yrs) 589 389
Asus Dual RX9060XT OC 8GB GDDR6 599 Tecware Timber TG Fan x4 (B/W)(ATX) 89 Corsair AX1200i 80+ Platinum Digital (10Yrs) 539 AOC 34' CU34G2XP Curved/VA/WQHD/180Hz 459
Asus PRIME RX9070XT OC 16GB GDDR6 1269 Tecware Timber MATX Fan x4 (B/W) 65 Corsair AX1600i 80+ Titanium Digital (10Yrs) 689 AOC 34" CU34G4 WQHD/CURVED/180Hz 459
Asus PRIME RX9070 OC 16GB GDDR6 1169 DarkFlash DG 1050W 80+Gold ATX3.1 F/M (5Yr) 142 AOC 34" U34P2C WQHD IPS USB-C Spk/HT Adj/Pivot 659
Asus TUF Gaming RX9070XT OC 16GB GDDR6 1329 NZXT H5 Flow RGB w/TG/U3/USB-C Fan x4 (ATX) (B/W) 129 DarkFlash DG 1250W 80+Gold ATX3.1 F/M (5Yr) 168 AOC 26.5" AG276QZD QHD/OLED/240HZ/Pivot 969
Asus TUF Gaming RX9070 OC 16GB GDDR6 1229 NZXT H510 Elite w/TG/U3/USB-C Fan x3 (ATX) 255 Gigabyte GP P650G 650w 80+Gold  89 Asus 24" VY249HGR FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ 129

Gigabyte UD 1000W 80+Gold  w/PCIE Gen5  F/M 269 Asus 24.5" VA259HGA FHD IPS 120HZ/1MS/SPK  139
MSI RTX5060 Ventus 2X OC 8GB GDDR7 569 Be Quiet! Pure Base 500FX w/TG/U3/Fan x4 (ATX) 179 Lian Li 1200W EG1200G Edge 80+Gold F/M (10Yr) 249 Asus 27" VA27EHF FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ 189
MSI RTX5060Ti 16GB Ventus 2X OC Plus 849 Be Quiet! Pure Base 500DX Black / White 169 Superflower Leadex VI 850W 80+Platinum Pro (5Yr) 169 279
MSI RTX5070 Shadow 2X OC 12GB GDDR7 1039 Be Quiet! Dark Base 900 w/U3/Fan x3 (ATX) 319 Seasonic Focus GX-650/750w 80+ Gold Fully Modular 185/199 499
MSI RTX5070 Shadow 3X OC 12GB GDDR7 1069 Seasonic Focus GX-850 V4 80+ Gold F/M ATX3.1 (10Yrs) 245 Asus 27” XG27ACG QHD F-IPS/180HZ/1ms/USB-C 519
MSI RTX5070Ti Shadow 3X OC 16GB GDDR7 1429 Asus  Prime AP201 MESH TG(MATX) (B) (White $139) 129 Seasonic Focus GX-1000 V4 80+ Gold F/M ATX3.1 (10Yrs) 299 Asus 27” XG27UCS 4k UHD/1ms/160Hz 649
MSI RTX5070Ti Ventus 3X  OC 16GB GDDR7 1529 Asus  TUF GT301 ARGB (ATX) 79 Seasonic Focus GX-850 V4 80+ Gold F/M ATX3.1 (10Yrs) (W) 265 Asus 27” XG27UCG 4K UHD FHD 320HZ/1ms/160Hz 669
MSI RTX5070Ti Gaming Trio OC 16GB GDDR7 White 1649 Asus TUF Gaming GT502 Dual Chamber (ATX) (B) 239 Seasonic Focus GX-1000 V4 80+ Gold F/M ATX3.1 (10Yrs) (W) 315 Asus 27" XG279Q WQHD IPS OC 170Hz/1ms 949*
MSI RTX5080 Gaming Trio OC 16GB GDDR7 2379 Asus TUF Gaming GT502 Dual Chamber (ATX) (W) 259 Seasonic Prime 850W 80+ Gold Full Modular (10Yrs) 285 Asus 27" PA27JCV PROART 5K/IPS/5ms/USB-C 1099
MSI RTX5090 Gaming Trio  OC 32GB GDDR7 5299 Asus A21 TG MATX (B/W) 99 Seasonic Prime 1000W 80+ Gold Full Modular (10Yrs) 335 Asus 27" PG27UCDM 4K QD-OLED 240Hz/0.03MS 1679

Corsair  5000D Airflow TG Mid Tower (B/W) 209 Seasonic Prime 650W 80+ Titanium F/Modular (12Yrs) 299 Asus 31.5" VP32AQ WQHD HDR/IPS/5MS/75HZ 359
Gigabyte RTX5050 OC 8GB GDDR6 LP 415 Corsair  4000D TG Mid Tower (B/W) 139 Seasonic Prime 750W 80+ Titanium F/Modular (12Yrs) 339 Asus 31.5" VG32VQ1B WQHD 1MS 559
Gigabyte RTX5060 Windforce OC 8GB GDDR7 475 Corsair Frame 4000D RS Mid-Tower (B/W) 179 Seasonic Prime 850W 80+ Titanium F/Modular (12Yrs) 389 Asus 32" PA329CRV PROART 4K UHD/5MS/USBC 1149
Gigabyte RTX5060 Eagle OC 8GB GDDR7 485 Corsair Frame 4000D RS ARGB Mid-Tower (B) 189 SilverStone Attis 650W 80+ Bronze ATX3.1 (3Yrs) 79 Asus 31.8" PG32UCDP OLED 4K 240Hz/0.03MS 2199
Gigabyte RTX5060 Eagle OC ICE 8GB GDDR7 (White) 495 Corsair  2000D Airflow ITX Tower (B/W) 199 SilverStone ST1000/ST1200W Platinum (5yr) 299/368 Philips 21.5” 22E1N1200A IPS/FHD/100HZ/SPK 112
Gigabyte RTX5060Ti Eagle OC 16GB GDDR7 725 Darkflash DS900WS Type-C ATX 88 SilverStone Triton  1000RZ 1000W 80+Gold ATX3.1 172 Philips 23.8” 241V8B IPS FHD 100HZ V/HDMI 119
Gigabyte RTX5060Ti Gaming OC 16GB GDDR7 775 Deepcool CH160 ITX  (White-$99) 89 SilverStone DA750R  750W 80+Gold ATX3.0/PCIE5.0 F/M(B) 129 Philips 23.8” 24E1N1100D  IPS/FHD  V/DVI-D/HDMI 119
Gigabyte RTX5070 Windforce OC  SFF 12GB GDDR7 925 Deepcool CG530 4F ATX (B/W) 109 SilverStone DA750R  750W 80+Gold ATX3.0/PCIE5.0 F/M(W) 139 Philips 23.8” 243V7QJAB IPS V/D/HDMI/Spk 125
Gigabyte RTX5070 Eagle OC SFF 12GB GDDR7 965 Fractal Design Define 7 Compact /USB-C/Fan x2 (ATX) 239 SilverStone DA850R  850W 80+Gold ATX3.0/PCIE5.0 F/M(B) 149 Philips 23.8” 24E1N1100AW  IPS /SPK 119
Gigabyte RTX5070 Eagle OC ICE SFF 12GB GDDR7 999 Fractal Design North Charcoal Black TG Dark Tint 225 SilverStone DA850R  850W 80+Gold ATX3.0/PCIE5.0 F/M(W) 169 Philips 23.8” 24E1N1200A  IPS FHD 100HZ /SPK 135
Gigabyte RTX5070 Gaming OC 12GB GDDR7 1015 IN-Win CE685 w/U3/300W PSU/ Fan x 1 (mATX) 149 Thermaltake Toughpower  GT1000W 80+Gold F/M (7Yr) 169 Philips 23.8" 242B9T 10 Points TouchScreen 299

Gigabyte RTX5070 AERO OC 12GB GDDR7 1045 IN-Win Chopin MAX Aluminium w/200W PSU (ITX) 169 Philips 23.8" 242S1AE IPS/75HZ 169
Gigabyte RTX5070 Aorus Master OC 12GB GDDR7 1185 Montech Air 903 Max (ATX) 99 Asus ROG LOKI 750W/850W Platinum SFX-L 309/349 Philips 23.8" 24E1N3300A FHD IPS USB-C 3.2 189
Gigabyte RTX5070Ti Eagle OC SFF 16GB GDDR7 1479 Gigabyte C301G Aorus ARGB TG/Fanx4 (ATX) 129 Asus ROG LOKI 1000W Platinum SFX-L  ATX3.0 409 Philips 23.8" 243S9A FHD IPS USB-C 3.2 199
Gigabyte RTX5070Ti Eagle OC ICE SFF 16GB GDDR7 1469 Lian-Li Dan A3 Black/white MATX (Wood $125) 115 SilverStone Extreme 850R Platinum SFX ATX3.0 F/M (5Yrs) 339 Philips 27” 27E1N1200A IPS/4ms/100Hz                        159
Gigabyte RTX5070Ti Gaming OC 16GB GDDR7 1599 Lian-Li LanCool 207 Black/White 119 Lian Li SP750 750W/850W  80+Gold  SFX F/M (5Yrs) (B/W) 175/199 Philips 27” 272E2FA IPS 1MS AMD FreeSync 189
Gigabyte RTX5070Ti AERO OC 16GB GDDR7 1569 Lian-Li PC-O11DX Dynamic USB Type C /No Fan(B) 199 FSP Dagger Pro 850W 80+Gold SFX ATX3.0 F/M (10Yr) 219 Philips 27” 27E2N1500 QHD/2K/IPS/120HZ 199
Gigabyte RTX5070Ti Aorus Master OC 16GB GDDR7 1699 Lian-Li PC-O11DEXL-X  EVO XL w/TG/No Fan (W-$329) 319 Seasonic Focus Gold SGX 650W 80+ Gold (10Yrs) 199 Philips 27” 27E1N1600AE QHD/2K/IPS/USB-C/SPK 279
Gigabyte RTX5080 Gaming OC 16GB GDDR7 2169 Lian-Li PC-O11 Air Mini TG ATX (B/W) 149/165 Corsair SF750 750W 80+ Platinum SFX ATX3.0 (7Yrs) 249 Philips 27" 27E1N1900AE UHD/4K/IPS/SPK 399
Gigabyte RTX5080 Aero OC SFF 16GB GDDR7 2289 Lian-Li PC-O11 Dynamic EVO RGB (B/W) 249/259 Corsair SF850 850W 80+ Platinum SFX ATX3.0 (7Yrs) 269 Philips 27” 279P1 4K UHD IPS/4MS/USB-C 399
Gigabyte RTX5080 Aorus Master  OC 16GB GDDR7 2375 Lian-Li PC-O11 Dynamic Mini Black 169 Corsair SF1000 1000W 80+ Platinum SFX ATX3.0 (7Yrs) 349 Philips 27" 27E1N5800E IPS/Swivel/Pivot 359
Gigabyte RTX5090 Gaming  OC 32GB GDDR7 4375 Lian-Li O11 Vision ATX Black 159 CM V750 SFX GOLD F/M ATX3.1 (10Yrs) 185 Philips 27" 276B1 IPS/QHD/Pivot/Type C 369
Gigabyte RX9070 Gaming OC 16GB 979 Lian-Li Vision Compact Black /White(ATX) 175 CM V850 SFX GOLD F/M ATX3.1 (10Yrs) (B/W) 219 Philips 27" 27M2C5500W QHD 240HZ/0.5MS 499
Gigabyte RX9070XT Gaming OC 16GB 1079 Silverstone SSL-ALG1MB ALTA(M-ATX) 170 Philips 27" 272E1GAEZ  165Hz 299

Silverstone SST-FA312Z MATX 95 Logitech G502 X Gaming Mouse (B/W) 105 Philips 27” 27M2C5500W Evnia QHD/2K/240Hz 629
Leadtek RTX A400 4GB GDDR6 339 Silverstone Lucid 04 MATX (B) 89 Logitech G502 X  Plus Gaming Mouse (B/W) 249 Philips 31.5” 32E1N3100LA FHD/75HZ/SPK 269

Logitech G Pro Wireless Hero Gaming Mouse 138 Philips 31.5” 32E1N5800LA 4K UHD/4MS/SPK 369
Sapphire Pulse RX9060XT Gaming OC 8GB 505 Asus ROG Claymore Core Mechanical Gaming 188 Logitech G502 Lightspeed Wireless Gaming Mouse 168 Philips 32" 32M2N8900 QD OLED 4K UHD 240HZ 1469
Sapphire Pulse RX9060XT Gaming OC 16GB 610 Asus ROG Stix Flare / Scope Mechanical Gaming 199/209 Logitech MX Master 3 wireless Mouse 149 499
Sapphire Pure RX9060XT Gaming OC 16GB 620 Asus ROG Strix Impact II Moonlight White 79 Logitech MX Anywhere 3 Mouse (Black/Rose/PaleGrey) 119* 499
Sapphire Nitro+ RX9060XT Gaming OC 16GB 655 Asus ROG CHAKRAM/Core 149 569
Sapphire Pulse RX9070 Gaming 16GB 935 Asus ROG Strix Falchion 279 Logitech MX KEYS Advanced Wireless 169 599
Sapphire Pure RX9070 Gaming OC 16GB 965 Asus ROG Strix Scope PBT 199 Asus ROG Azoth Wireless Custom Keyboard NX Red/Blue 429
Sapphire Nitro+ RX9070 Gaming OC 16GB 1020 Asus ROG Chakram X Origin Wireless 259 Asus ROG Claymore II Wireless Mechanical (Red) 429 MSI Pro MP243W  FHD/75HZ/5ms 169
Sapphire Pulse RX9070XT Gaming 16GB 1030 Asus ROG Harpe Ace AIM LAB Edition 169* Asus ROG Strix Flare II Animate NX Red/Blue 379 MSI Pro MP241X FHD/75HZ/Flat/Anti Flicker 149*
Sapphire Pure RX9070XT Gaming OC 16GB 1065 Asus ROG Gladius III Wireless Aimpoint Gaming (B/W) 189 Asus ROG Strix Scope Wireless Deluxe NX Red/Blue 269 MSI Pro MP273W FHD/75HZ/Flat/Anti Flicker/SPK 189*
Sapphire Nitro+ RX9070XT Gaming OC 16GB 1135 Asus ROG Strix Go Core MoonLight White 159 Asus ROG Strix Falchion NX Red/Blue 249 MSI Pro MP242P IPS FHD/75Hz/Pivot 229

Asus ROG Strix Scope NX TKL Moonlight White 259 Asus ROG Strix Scope TKL Deluxe RGB RD/SV  (Red/Silver) 199 MSI Optix MAG271C 144Hz/Curved/1ms 429
PowerColor HellHound RX7600XT 16GB GDDR6 549 Asus ROG Strix Scope NX TKL 199 Asus ROG Strix Scope RX RGB Gaming 169 MSI Optix G24C4 144Hz/Curved/1ms 239*

Asus ROG Strix Falchion NX 279 Asus TUF Gaming K3 RGB Mechanical (Red) 119 MSI Optix G273 27" FHD 165Hz/G-Sync /1ms* Flat 335
Zotac GT710 Zone Edition 2GB DDR3 99 Tecware Phantom 104 Mechanical RGB (BL/BN/R) 79 MSI Optix G27CQ4 165Hz/Curved/1ms* 389
Zotac RTX5060 Twin Edge OC 8GB 639 Leadtek Quadro T400 4GB GDDR6 339 MSI Optix G271 144Hz/1ms/IPS* 369
Zotac RTX5060Ti Twin Edge OC 16GB 1019 Leadtek Quadro T600 4GB GDDR6 399 Asus TUF Gaming H3 (Sliver/Red/Gun Metal) 69 MSI Optix  G241 144Hz/1ms* 279*
Zotac RTX5070 Twin Edge OC 12GB 1179 Leadtek Quadro T1000 4/8GB GDDR6 689/849 Asus ROG Strix Go Core MoonLight White 159 MSI Optix MAG322CQR 165Hz/1ms 649
Zotac RTX5070Ti Solid SFF OC 16GB 1779 Leadtek Quadro A2000 6GB GDDR6 999 Asus ROG  Strix Go USB-C 179 MSI OPTIX MAG251RX 240HZ/1MS FHD G-Sync 479
Zotac RTX5080 Solid Core OC 16GB 2499 Leadtek Quadro A2000 12GB GDDR6 1229 Galax Sonor-01 RGB Gaming headset 49 MSI OPTIX C32CQ4 31.5" WQHD Curved FHD 165Hz 509

Leadtek Quadro A4000 16GB GDDR6 2249 Galax Sonor-03 RGB Gaming headset 55 MSI OPTIX MAG342CQRV  34" UWQHD 100Hz 799
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CM Elite 301 w/TG/U3/Fan x3 (mATX) Black/White
CM TD300  Mesh w/TG/U3/ARGB Fan x2 (MATX)(Black)
CM TD300  Mesh w/TG/U3/ARGB Fan x2 (MATX) (White)
CM Masterbox 600 w/TG/U3.2/ARGB Fan x4 (ATX)(B/W)
CM TD500  Mesh w/TG/U3/ARGB Fan x3/Fan x1 (White)
CM Elite 502  w/TG/ARGB Fan x3(ATX) (B/W)

Corsair RM750E 80+ Platinum Modular ATX3.10/PCIE5.1 (7yrs)
Corsair RM850E 80+ Gold Modular ATX3.10/PCIE5.1 (7yrs)
Corsair RM1000E  80+ Platinum Modular ATX3.1/PCIE5.1 (7Yrs) 

Tecware Fusion Air M2 High Airflow SFF Corsair Shift RM850X 80+Gold Modular ATX3.1/PCIE5.1 (10Yrs)
Tecware VX Trinity M ARGB Omni Link Fan x6 (ATX) (W $89) Corsair Shift RM1200X 80+Gold Modular ATX3.1/PCIE5.1 (10Yrs)

Asus TUF Gaming RTX5070Ti OC 16GB WHITE BTF Tecware Forge M2 TG ARGB /U3/
AOC 27" Q27G4XY QHD/Pivot/180Hz/GOOGLE SMART
AOC 27" Q27G3XMN QHD/Pivot/180Hz/1MS

AOC 31.5" CQ32G4  CURVED QHD/180Hz/HDMI/DP

Asus 27” VG279Q3A FHD/1ms/180Hz/IPS
Asus 27” XG27ACS QHD/1ms/185Hz/IPS/G-SYNC

Philips 31.5" 329P1RN 4K UHD USB-C
Philips 31.5" 32B1U3900 UHD/4K/IPS/SPK/USB-C
Philips 34" 346B1C Curved WQHD/100HZ/USB-C
Philips 34" 34B1U5600CH WQHD/120HZ/WEBCAM

Fan x3 (M-ATX) (B/W)
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